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BKL Festival Results

Craftsbury Outdoor Center Grade 7-8 Girls

3/5/2022

Rank Bib Name Club District Time
1 194 Carlson, Kate Mansfield Nordic Club NWVT 00:13:16.7
2 191 Niedeck, Leigh EMXC Youth EAMA 00:13:32.5
3 199 Bernhard, Maeve RXCSF Youth Ski NY 00:14:05.6
4 198 Lange, Tillie Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club NEVT 00:14:11.5
5 217 Longstreth, Astrid Mansfield Nordic Club NWVT 00:14:19.6
6 192 Raymond, Mallory Bethel Outing Club MAINE 00:14:26.2
7 195 Hanna, Olivia Ford Sayre BKL CEVT 00:14:36.3
8 210 Morigeau, Ryley Mansfield Nordic Club NWVT 00:14:401
9 221 Greenberg, Brooke Mansfield Nordic Club NWVT 00:14:45.4
10 202 Dent, Lucille Ford Sayre BKL CEVT 00:14:46.6
1 193 Swabey, Nellie Prospect Mountain BKL Ski Club SOVT 00:14:56.6
12 218 Craddock, Caitlin West River Nordic Ski Club SOVT 00:14:59.9
13 201 Doughty, Anneka EMXC Youth EAMA 00:15:01.0
14 203 Enman, Acadia Sleepy Hollow Bill Koch League Club  NWVT 00:15:05.6
15 235 Gorman, Mia Mansfield Nordic Club NWVT 00:15:11.2
16 211 Miller, Lauren Prospect Mountain BKL Ski Club SOVT 00:15:25.7
17 219 Casey, Mabel Holderness Nordic Club SO/CENH 00:15:27.7
18 224 Pritchard, Adele Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club NEVT 00:15:411
19 232 Workman, Ella Berkshire Trails Nordic Ski Club WEMA 00:15:45.3
20 206 Smith, Lillian Bethel Outing Club MAINE 00:15:48.7
21 248 Dunn, Effie Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club NEVT 00:15:52.9
22 216 Waterman, Ida Independent MAINE 00:15:53.0
23 204  Groff, Ingrid Ford Sayre BKL CEVT 00:15:55.0
24 196 LaRoche, Elena Holderness Nordic Club SO/CENH 00:16:02.9
25 257 Brown, Miranda Mansfield Nordic Club NWVT 00:16:16.5
26 255 Holmgren, Mia Prospect Mountain BKL Ski Club SOVT 00:16:17.9
27 205 McNeill, Keira EMXC Youth EAMA 00:16:23.3
28 246 Ronci, Madeline Holderness Nordic Club SO/CENH 00:16:31.3
29 230 Bodel, September Putney Ski Club SOVT 00:16:39.6
30 209 Mackenzie, Kate Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club NEVT 00:16:47.4
31 231 Langz, Caroline EMXC Youth EAMA 00:16:50.7
32 222 Irving, Zaya Quarry Road Ski Club MAINE 00:17:01.6
33 228 Casey, Hannah Holderness Nordic Club SO/CENH 00:17:06.0
34 243 Fasching, Hazel Mansfield Nordic Club NWVT 00:17:15.7
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Padilla Hrones, April
Terry, Zoe
Stratman, Ava
Armendola, Autumn
Leary, Juliana
Verghese, June
Suddaby, Lillian

Odachowski, Martha

Miller, Avery
Putnam, Sierra
Guidry, Jordan
Ernst, Heidi
Lampe, Iris
Partridge, Elja
Gregory, Elizabeth
Lenaerts, Ursula
Bakeman, Phoebe
Olmstead, Harper
Reed, Hannah
Westbrook, Aven
Galvin, Grace
Mian, Anika
Reiner, Lucy
Nichols-Brewer, Kay
Mackenzie, Lila
Hedden, Osie
Pratt, Amalie
DeCato, Isla
Smith, Tess
Wakefield, Emelia
Marineau, Solenne
Pohl, Avery

David, Cailin
Allen, Ada
Beliveau, Sabine
Ozdemir, Ela
Smith, Sierra
Veve, Althea
Spelman, Elizabeth
Thompson, Norah
Long, Maysa
Pierce, Genevieve
Scott, Grace
Elliot, Sylvie
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EMXC Youth

Berkshire Trails Nordic Ski Club
Onion River Nordic Ski Club
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Woodstock Ski Runners
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Bethel Outing Club
Independent
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Polar Bears
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Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club
YES

EMXC Youth
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Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club
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Holderness Nordic Club

EAMA
SOVT
NEVT
NY
EAMA
EAMA
NEVT
NWVT
EAMA
NEVT
NY
EAMA
EAMA
MAINE
EAMA
WEMA
NEVT
MAINE
SOVT
CEVT
SO/CENH
NY
EAMA
EAMA
NEVT
MAINE
NEVT
MAINE
MAINE
SO/CENH
NEVT
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00:17:24.9
00:17:28.0
00:17:30.4
00:17:35.2
00:17:40.2
00:17:41.0
00:17:44.5
00:18:09.8
00:18:24.2
00:18:28.6
00:18:32.0
00:18:36.6
00:18:38.2
00:18:42.8
00:18:441
00:18:45.1
00:18:471
00:18:52.8
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00:18:55.9
00:19:01.3
00:19:23.7
00:19:51.5
00:20:21.3
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00:20:52.3
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00:21:07.8
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00:22:04.9
00:22:14.6
00:22:33.8
00:23:54.1
00:24:03.6
00:25:32.5
00:26:26.6
00:26:41.6
00:28:04.3
00:37:34.8



